LOVE ISLANMD CAKES

From:

Love Island Cakes
Leoforous Christou Keli 7

Apt 101

8574 Kissonerga

Cyprus

Invoice Number

Invoice

INV-LIC4384

Invoice Date = 20th July 2021

hello@love-island-cakes.com

To:
Abdallah A

+968 9515 3400
abod1016@hotmail.com

Total Due
= ®
Service Rate/Price
Birthday cake €90.00

Chocolate cake layered with vanilla
buttercream, printed (sugar) picture on
top with a handmade model, 'Happy BDay
Princess Poli' on cake

Delivered to Andrea Omirou 17, Rose
Gardens House 10, Paphos in a box with
gift tag 'Happy birthday Polina, | wish you
all the best in your life, A' on a gift tag on
15th August 2021

Sub Total
Tax
Paid

Total Due

€0.00

Sub Total

€90.00

€90.00
€4.29
-€90.00

€0.00

Thanks for choosing Love Island Cakes | hello@love-island-cakes.com
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